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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
Kpuctmnak T.I.
Yumx P.M.
Mwukonaesuy C.O.
Koanb C.C.
Aknmeub |.B.
lyk C.C.
bogHap B.A.
buno 3.€.
KoHeunui LA
Ocoba I.C.
3anyubkuii O.M.
Cropoxyk HO.B.
Knvkoubkuia P.P.
Kopga A.M.
Mauar M.C.
AHywkesny M.IO.
Konsbona .B.
Kpaseub .M.
MeTpuiimH M.A.
Konogain A.M.
Maenie B.B.
Bocwuii 4.l
Cwuporta I.P.
Monosuy O.B.
Mwuxaneub A.T.
IBaxis M.M.
Yyxpiti P.1O.
Bopuy P.®.
fipema .M.
LWrownko P.IM.
Kocmuuka M.A4.
Kosanwuk €.1.
CaBka AM.

KamiHeubknin KO.M.

Tomawwnk B.A,.
PaBauk I.I.
Coxa HO.l.

CaposHikos |.M.
Mys3wuka B.I.

KomaHaHwuit 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibot N2 3

Kny6u lNopopok, J/lbBiB

2022
XmeNnbHULbKUA

B 338 [1/49.3637286 /] 26.9828946

04.09.2022 07:59:49
CoHAUYHO

70

1705

234.289

341

179

162

Kogp,
220175
221066
221048
221021
221012
221023
229090
223862
221071
229060
221030
224076
229097
221075
229178
224994
229136
223918
229157
229132
223037
220160
229150
221014
221001
229188
221013
225010
221044
221022
223025
221037
220174
223774
221063
221067
221055
221003
229131

Kny6
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
[opopok
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
opopok
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
lopogok
JlbBiB
lopoaok
lopoaok
opopok
lopoaok
lopoaok
lopopok
lopoaok
lopoaok
lopoaok
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
lopogok
JlbBiB
lopoaok
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
lopoaok
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
[opopok
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB

lopogok

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni
3asaBneHo MpusoBux
68 21
49 26
13 9
48 12
28 12
36 11
43 14
66 7
37 14
27 12
17 7
77 13
27 12
22 6
22 13
17 5
27 5
59 15
27 6
39 11
24 6
28 7
15 6
27 5
63 9
22 4
28 3
16 5
28 10
29 2
29 7
20 1
34 10
13 0
12 2
20 1
17 3
13 4
0 0

10:36:58
11:15:58
1464.34

1245.45

10:18:28
11:24:04
01:05:36

329
10
2

banun
49847
49218
48241
480.76
481.88
47518
463.76
488.41
496.12
473.00
464.00
468.53
44529
462.12
482.24
44041
45441
455.53
439.12
44994
42488
47135
45724
432.76
467 .41
32841
276.94
446.65
477.59
182.24
44141
90.82
48347
0.00
175.35
95.94
263.65
329.88
0.00

banwu pasom

1484.22
147291
1459.19
1458.26
1457.68
1446.87
1440.57
1430.23
1429.74
1426.71
1404.62
1395.74
1389.72
1388.55
1383.06
1376.92
1372.86
1365.71
1339.00
1334.67
1320.20
1311.21
1264.22
1258.35
125735
1239.81
1203.93
119433
1186.80
1081.34
1071.85
1022.87
969.10
896.22

849.70
808.22

795.66
764.41

750.02



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Knok AM.
Lymwmno B.T.
Canaw HO.M.

[Jauko B.B.
Hemuin O.C.
CkBapko B.M.

Pasauk LI

Kamineubkuii B.C.

Kosnu M.P.
Mukonanuyk LI,
Ky3sbmiues B.I.

Tuxunia A.1.

BywHa 1.B.
Oemunwivi MM.
Kyk €.I.
OwmensH b.C.

Bepb6oBcbkunin M.P.

MakcumeHko B.B.

Crembanbcbkuii P.M.

Koutombac H.P.
Yix B.M.
Aypok Tl
MarTiswwnk M.E.
Aumkis B.M.
batir C.J1.
IprnHak KO.M.
Bitep O.A.
[JepeseHko M.A.
XutpeHb AP.
Napy6eub A.M.
l'ycap B.P.
Kosu O.C.
LWanHora M.A.
PomaroBuy M.C.
ManeHra O.B.
Bgosuy N1
[JepeeHko |.B.
Lepctnno B.A.
Axnm'ak A.b.

229050
221042
229066
229062
229087
229071
221007
221040
221010
229185
229176
221038
229181
221032
221005
229183
229139
221039
229158
223920
221060
220173
221019
229324
229159
229080
229303
229079
221027
229149
221004
224993
221072
229187
221049
221051
229153
221077
229177

lopogok
JlbBiB
[opopok
lopoaok
lopogok
opopok
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
lopoaok
lopoaok
JlbBiB
[opopok
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
opopok
lopoaok
JlbBiB
lopoaok
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
lopoaok
JbBiB
lopoaok
lopoaok
opopok
lopoaok
lopogok
JlbBiB
lopoaok
JlbBiB
lopoaok
JlbBiB
lopoaok
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
lopoaok
JlbBiB

lopogok

20

24
11
11
10
14
15
40
19
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278.59
0.00
91.18
288.29
276.29
273.18
334.00
0.00
253.00
88.06
82.88
0.00
91.53
0.00
0.00
165.06
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

706.21
673.79
628.06
626.29
614.81
53041
429.11
41891
41345
355.82
33581
262.87
184.67
176.16
169.89
165.06
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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